
      

Underwriting Team                                                                                       insurance@sgua.com.au  

For any Underwriting related escalations, please contact our Underwriting Technical Lead. 

Donna Baker Underwriting Technical Lead donna@sgua.com.au (08) 6381 7110

 Leane Schulz  Underwriting Team Leader leane@sgua.com.au 08) 6381 7118 

 Miranda Elliott Operations Manager  miranda@sgua.com.au (08) 6381 7109 

Claims Team                                                                                                        claims@sgua.com.au  

For any Claims related escalations, please contact our Claims Technical Lead. 

Megan Smith Claims Technical Lead megan.smith@sgua.com.au (03) 9111 0689

Darlene Kinna Claims Team Leader darlene@sgua.com.au (08) 6381 7105 

Miranda Elliott Operations Manager  miranda@sgua.com.au (08) 6381 7109 

Accounts Team                                                                                               accounts@sgua.com.au  

Susan Bain Accounts Manager accounts@sgua.com.au (03) 9111 0684 

Distribution Team                                                                                         

James Darvill Head of Distribution james@sgua.com.au (04) 75 414 358 

Kellie Rodgers Senior Distribution Manager kellie@sgua.com.au (04) 39 518 539

Robert Baxter Distribution Manager robert@sgua.com.au  (04) 28 038 698

Monique Breytenbach Distribution Manager monique@sgua.com.au (04) 58 871 257 

Policies are issued by Certain Underwriters at Lloyd's and distributed by The Proplab Group Pty Ltd trading as St
George Underwriting Agency (ABN 59 009 357 582, AFSL No 236663). General advice does not take into account your
objectives, financial situation, or needs. Please read the relevant Product Disclosure Statement, Financial Services
Guide, and Target Market Determination available from us to consider whether our product is right for you. Benefits
are subject to terms and conditions, including excesses, limits, and exclusions of your policy.

Our Australian-based staff are experienced and empowered to assist you with your enquiry and can be contacted via email/phone.
We also welcome all feedback that can further improve our service and better support you as our trusted broker partner.
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